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199408050002
45291

08/05/1994
11:12:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIMES
PRINTING INC

199408150002
53021

08/15/1994
08:58:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407110002
16361

199408150002
53041

08/15/1994
08:58:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407150002
21411

199408100002
50141

08/10/1994
10:30:56

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407010002
08821

199408100002
50151

08/10/1994
10:30:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407010002
08381

199408100002
50161

08/10/1994
10:30:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406290002
05501

199408100002
50181

08/10/1994
10:31:01

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406160001
92731

199408290002
67361

08/29/1994
12:32:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407060002
11901

199408020002
41051

08/02/1994
11:08:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407070002
14041

199408150002
53011

08/15/1994
08:58:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407200002
28261

199408150002
53031

08/15/1994
08:58:09

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406290002
05961

199408100002
50171

08/10/1994
10:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407150002
22701

199408100002
50391

08/10/1994
12:12:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GINGO,
MCRAY

199408040002
43321

08/04/1994
08:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLAR,
ALAN B

16 31 Lot#:97
Book:16 Pg:31



199408110002
50921

08/11/1994
09:07:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS,
TEDDIE E

5 18 Lot#:3 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:18

199408180002
57791

08/18/1994
02:53:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CURRY,
WAYNE R

18 120 Lot#:9 Book:18
Pg:120

199408250002
63961

08/25/1994
10:21:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIESTLEY,
MIKE A

14 91 Lot#:110
Book:14 Pg:91

199408260002
64721

08/26/1994
09:24:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKSHIRE,
ELIZABETH
ANN

12 82 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:82

199408220002
60541

08/22/1994
02:45:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PEACOCK, S
R

3 116 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:116

199408230002
61671

08/23/1994
11:22:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STATUM,
ROBERT J JR

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW


