Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408050002 45291	08/05/1994 11:12:29	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIMES PRINTING INC						
199408150002 53021	08/15/1994 08:58:08	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407110002 16361	
199408150002 53041	08/15/1994 08:58:10	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407150002 21411	
199408100002 50141	08/10/1994 10:30:56	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407010002 08821	
199408100002 50151	08/10/1994 10:30:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407010002 08381	
199408100002 50161	08/10/1994 10:30:59	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199406290002 05501	
199408100002 50181	08/10/1994 10:31:01	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199406160001 92731	
199408290002 67361	08/29/1994 12:32:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407060002 11901	
199408020002 11051	08/02/1994 11:08:11	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199407070002 14041	
199408150002 53011	08/15/1994 08:58:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407200002 28261	
199408150002 53031	08/15/1994 08:58:09	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199406290002 05961	
199408100002 50171	08/10/1994 10:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407150002 22701	
99408100002 60391	08/10/1994 12:12:29	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GINGO, MCRAY						
199408040002 43321	08/04/1994 08:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCULLAR, ALAN B			16	31		Lot#:97 Book:16 Pg:3

199408110002 50921	08/11/1994 09:07:08	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS, TEDDIE E		5	18	Lot#:3 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:18
199408180002 57791	08/18/1994 02:53:34	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURRY, WAYNE R		18	120	Lot#:9 Book:18 Pg:120
199408250002 63961	08/25/1994 10:21:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIESTLEY, MIKE A		14	91	Lot#:110 Book:14 Pg:91
199408260002 64721	08/26/1994 09:24:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKSHIRE, ELIZABETH ANN		12	82	Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:82
199408220002 60541	08/22/1994 02:45:28	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEACOCK, S R		3	116	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:116
199408230002 61671	08/23/1994 11:22:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STATUM, ROBERT J JR				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW